000: Indicating Standard
For CL11, CL21
CBB22 CBB81…
105 = 1uF
TCS
TCK 104 = 0.1uF
CT4 100= 10pF
CT81 470= 47pF

0630: 630VDC
1600: 1600VDC
Capacitors Part Number System
   F
A: Aluminum Cap
For TCS, TCK series
F: Plastic Film Cap
3rd digit represents multiplier
106 = 10uF
R47=0.47pF
T: Tantalum Cap 250: 25mm long leads
040: cut leads to 4mm
035: cut leads to 3.5mm
  CL21
Type
CL21
CA42
CA45
   0250
Rated Voltage
0250: 250VDC
For DC Voltage
0006: 6.3VDC
CBB21
CBB81
A275: 275VAC
J: +/-5% 1000: 1KVDC